2024 Product Catalog
PACKAGED TERMINAL AIR CONDITIONER (PTAC / PTHP)
An Excellent Choice in Cooling,
Comfort and Convenience
5
COMPRESSOR
LIMITED WARRANTY
 Years 2

lbs 101.4 / 110.2 98.1 / 106.9 104.7 / 113.5 101.4 / 110.2 99.2 / 108 99.2 / 108 110.2 / 119.0 110.2 / 119.0 108.0 / 116.8 108.0 / 116.8 105.8 / 114.6 105.8 / 114.6 113.5 / 122.4 113.5 / 122.4 105.8 / 114.6 105.8 / 114.6
Loading quantity 20’ /40’ /40'HQ Pieces 72 / 152 / 190 72 / 152 / 190 72 / 152 / 190 72 / 152 / 190 72 / 152 / 190 72 / 152 / 190 72 / 152 / 190 72 / 152 / 190 72 / 152 / 190 72 / 152 / 190 72 / 152 / 190 72 / 152 / 190 72 / 152 / 190 72 / 152 / 190 72 / 152 / 190 72 / 152 / 190
Model Number Nomenclature:
MP - Midea PTAC   A/B/C - 2.5 kW / 3.5kW / 5kW heater capacity
07/09/12/15 - Capacity (Nearest 1000 BTU) 8 - Model version
E/H - Electric Heat / Heat Pump  2 - 230/208V, 60Hz, 1Ph
M - Reserved for future use
PTAC / PTHP
Packaged Terminal Air Conditioner Specifications
Accessories Verdant Energy Management Plug & Play Smart Thermostats
Unit Dimensions
Side View
"
" "
Top View
" " " " "
"
Front View
"
"
Location of external drain holes
on bottom flange of wall sleeve
Stamped Aluminum Grille
MAGS01
PTAC Aluminum Architectural  Grille
MAGA01 - Dark Bronze
Subbase-A
(Non-electrical Base)
PTAC Aluminum Architectural  Grille
MAGA02 - White
Subbase-230V-15A
Subbase-230V-20A
Subbase-230V-30A
Subbase-265V-15A
Subbase-265V-20A
PTAC Aluminum Architectural  Grille
MAGA03 - Beige
Standard Wired Wall Thermostat
MATS01 (HP or AC)
(Several 24v aftermarket
alternatives available)
Filter
17122300001094
Foldable Wall Sleeve
MAWF01
Standard Wall Sleeve
MAWS01
Condensate Drain Kit
MADS01
VX Series
Our smart thermostats use advanced occupancy sensing technology to scan the room for motion and
body heat. When residents are present, they’re given full control over room temperature. When they
leave the room, Verdant thermostats enter ‘setback mode,’ allowing room temperatures to drift naturally.
Save up to 20% on energy costs without compromising guest comfort. Eligible for rebates in most states.
Optimal
Energy Savings
Unrivaled
Compatibility
Quick
Payback
Optimizes settings in real time,
to ensure you get the maximum
energy savings possible.
Verdant thermostats are
compatible with most PTACs,
VTACs, split units and leading
VRF brands.
Achieve payback of just 12-18
months with Verdant smart
thermostats.*
VATE01 - Wired (HP or AC)
VATE02 - Wireless (HP or AC)
ZX Series